XVI Trofeo Internazionale "Citta di Rapallo"
V. 50m

Risultati

AL

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

POS COGNOME E NOME
25/05/2024
1 STRASIA Mattia
2 VAGGE Mauro
3 FREGOSI Mattia
4 ZANFROGNINI Matteo
5 GIORDANO Luca
5 ZANFRINI Alessandro
7 TURKAJ Samuel
8 LUCIDO Pietro
9 DE ANGELO Alessio
10 CHIERICI Samuel
11 KAPPLER Louis
12 GARBARINO Luca
13 RIBERO Federico Antonell
14 OLDANI Matteo
15 MILAN Filippo
16 MASSARI Nicholas
17 ABATE Alessio
18 LONGO Jacopo
19 CIRILLO Riccardo
20 VALMORI Giacomo
21 TESSER Lorenzo
22 PIZZORNO Davide
23 MARIOTTI Gianmaria
24 LUKAJ Antonio
25 PISCIONERI Tommaso
26 PERINEL Alessandro
27 BRAMBILLA Nicolo'
28 CAPRILI Lorenzo
29 ALVARADO MORA Erik Antho
30 PADOVAN Marco Vuong
31 DORCIER Pietro
32 FERRO Stefano
32 RONCOLI Alessandro
34 VALLINI Matteo
35 LANTEMA Fayssal
36 PASTROVICCHIO Luca
37 DI COSMO Edoardo
38 BRIANTI Stefano
39 VICINI Andrea
40 GATTAI Gabriele
41 MARCHESI Manuel
42 D'ANDREA Giacomo
43 MAIRANI Matteo
44 CASTELLANI Edoardo
45 FOSSATI Michele
45 LAGORIO Thomas
47 COCCONCELLI Alessandro
48 FIORINI Nicola
49 PIRROTTA Davide Marco Am
50 NADALIN Achille
51 COLTRIOLI Matteo
51 RICCI Elia
53 PROCOPIO Ismaele
54 BARALE Alessandro
55 AMADI Giacomo
56 SAVIO Pietro
57 AICARDO Tommaso
58 IURA Francesco
59 SGARBOSSA Ivo
60 GALLORI Alberto
61 MENEGHETTI Luca
62 MINNAI Federico Francesc
63 REDOGLIA Alberto

Rapallo (GE), 22/05/24

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2002 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2005 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2001 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

2006 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
2002 NED ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL
2004 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2007 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2008 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd

2006 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2007 ITA Sport Center Polisportiva
2007 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona

2007 ITA Viola Swim Team asd

2006 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano
2006 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

2006 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2006 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2008 ITA Andrea Doria

2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

1997 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2008 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2007 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2001 NED ZWEMLUST DEN HOMMEL
2007 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

2008 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2005 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2006 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2009 ITA Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano
2008 ITA Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport
2008 ITA SM Taurus Nuoto asd

2009 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2007 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2010 ITA Sport Center Polisportiva
2009 ITA Viola Swim Team asd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2010 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2010 ITA Sport Center Polisportiva
2009 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2010 ITA Lavagna '90 ssd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2005 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano
2009 ITA Azzurra Nuoto Prato

2008 ITA Sportiva Sturla asd

2009 ITA Viola Swim Team asd

2009 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2005 ITA Superba Nuoto ssd

2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

ARRIVO Record

23.59
24.01
24.58
25.02
25.06
25.06
2543
25.48
25.55
25.62
25.63
25.67
25.68
25.71
25.75
25.95
25.98
26.14
26.28
26.43
26.44
26.45
26.47
26.50
26.54
26.60
26.66
26.72
26.84
26.90
26.91
26.96
26.96
26.99
27.00
27.07
2710
2712
27.16
2717
27.22
27.25
27.27
27.28
27.34
27.34
27.38
27.39
27.41
27.54
27.60
27.60
27.711
27.72
27.717
27.85
27.93
27.97
28.01
28.02
28.03
28.04
28.05
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POS

COGNOME E NOME

BAGNASCO Andrea
AIMAR Federico
SALVAGGIO Giulio
VALPERGA Davide
PITTELLA Lorenzo
MORETTO Alessio
MANDUCA Lorenzo
SCIANDA Mirko
LAVEZZINI Pietro
VENUTI Alberto
PISCIONERI Giulio
BADARACCO Daniele
TESTA Michael
ORSO Giovanni

ALI Anas Amro Mohamed Gh

SERIO Edoardo

ROSSI FONTANA Edoardo

BIELER Henry
GIULIANO Samuele
MAGGINI Thomas
COSTANTINI Riccardo
ROTA Alessio
CAPURRO Noah
CANOVARO Mattia
MUSANTE Francesco
D'ONOFRIO Francesco
RIVA Alessandro
FANALE Luca
ORLANDO Filippo
SPARTANI Lorenzo
BALBI Lorenzo
MOLLE Pietro
D'ANTONIO Leonardo

NON CLASSIFICATI

SALIS Marco

Falsa partenza (28.78)

LUCCHESI Tommaso
MIHAI PETRESCU Daniel
PASSERA Alex

Pubblicata: 25/05/2024 ore 12:57

Rapallo (GE), 22/05/24

ANNO NAZ
2009 ITA
2007 ITA
2003 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2007 ITA
2006 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 EGY
2007 ITA
2007 ITA
2009 ITA
2009 ITA
2008 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2007 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2004 ITA
2010 ITA
2009 ITA

SOCIETA'

Sport Center Polisportiva
Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Superba Nuoto ssd
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Superba Nuoto ssd

Team Lombardia Nuoto MGM Sport

Superba Nuoto ssd
Sport Center Polisportiva
Superba Nuoto ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Viola Swim Team asd
Viola Swim Team asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Viola Swim Team asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Viola Swim Team asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
SM Taurus Nuoto asd
Ama Sport ssd - Rozzano
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Sportiva Sturla asd
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

Azzurra Nuoto Prato
Superba Nuoto ssd
Superba Nuoto ssd

ARRIVO Record

28.17
28.20
28.31
28.65
28.79
28.80
28.83
28.84
28.89
28.99
29.10
29.12
29.24
29.28
29.30
29.38
29.47
29.49
29.55
29.65
29.83
30.12
30.24
30.25
30.25
30.44
30.53
31.13
31.77
32.23
32.73
33.18
35.15

SQ

NP
NP
NP
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